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851. Ashlyn Avent 
Shelbyville TN 37160 
C: 931-580-3035 

ashlynavent@gmail.com 

 
630. Brady Bachert 
Wildwood MO 63069 
P: 636-751-5842 
bradybachert@yahoo.com 
 
M530. Jason Bachert 
Wildwood MO 63069-3154 
C: 314-409-7622 
jasonb@mannapro.com 
 
M911.  Dee Dee Bacon 
Rockwood, TN 
P: Phone: 931-580-6647 
maskr8ng@aol.com 
 
M512. Jimmy Black 
Barnwell SC 29812 
C: 803-259-3054 
Jhblack912@gmail.com 
 
M384. Tracy S. Boyd 
Columbia TN 38401 
C: 615-714-5933 
tboyd319@yahoo.com 
 
M378. Carol Camp 
Eagleville TN 37060 
C: 615-972-6483, H:615-395-4936  
ccamptosh@yahoo.com 
 
164 Jared Carrier 
Gallatin TN 37066 
P: 615-351-5682 
jaredcarrier@mac.com 
 
502. Jaimee Clary 
P: 434-917-0154 
jlclary224@gmail.com 
 
M691. Catherine P. Cornwell 
Scottsville KY 42164-9654 
C: 270-792-1691 
Panther23cat@yahoo.com 
 
 M394. Amy Cross Nance 
Franklin TN 37064 
C: 615-300-5914  
amy@amycrossnance.com 
 
 

 
690. Maddie Madison Drew 
Charlotte NC 28209-1373 
c: 919-691-0330 
maddiedrew22@yahoo.com 
 
M810. Susan Ellis 
Manakin Sabot VA 23103 
C:804-467-3897 
Patriotic58@aol.com 
 
M543. Ken Estes 
Morristown TN 37813 
C: 423-312-5934 
ken@estesacres.com 
 
M593. Gary Feltner 
Cedar Creek TX 78612 
C: 512-426-6996 
gary@rcwalkinghorses.com 
 
M798. Joe Fraley 
Wallingford KY 41093 
C: 606-356-5025 
joe.fraley44@gmail.com 
 
213. William Garvey 
Hagerstown MD 21740 
C: 301-491-8443 
Williamgarvey537@gmail.com 
 
M519. Shannon Gibbs 
Angier NC 27501 
C: 919-255-0429  
shgibbs29@gmail.com 
 
M518. Kevin Gilliam 
Oxford, NC 27565-8030 
C: 919-691-2569 
Kevingilliam2569@gmail.com 
 
76. Darden Gladney 
Homer LA 71040 
C: 318-469-9197 
dgladney@glenbrookschool.com 
 
M428. Brad Gregory 
Franklin KY 42134 
270-850-9148 
5ginspects@gmail.com 
 
526. Adam Hall 
Chapel Hill TN 37034 
C: 615-585-1526 
ahall@olesouth.com 
 

 
M234. Sandy Harris  
Perdido Beach AL 36530-6114 
C: 931-703-4082 
Coronagold1@gmail.com 
 
528. Morgan Head 
Shelbyville TN 37160 
P: 318-381-7848 
mlwhead@gmail.com 
 
706. Jeff Heuer 
Cape Girardeau MO 63701 
P: 573-270-1406 
Jeffheuer69@gmail.com 
 
M301. Dennis Hills 
Farmington MO 63640 
C: 314-602-0382 
Dennisrhills81@gmail.com 
 
M699. Jessica Hlebak Mast 
Shelbyville TN 37160 
C: 252-883-5060 
stonewallfarmtwh@gmail.com 
 
M600. Connie Holbrook 
Murfreesboro TN 37130 
C: 615-207-2754 
Ellieh3897@gmail.com 
 
716. Mariah Hubbard 
Russell Springs KY 42642 
C: 270-566-8862 
Mhubbard149@gmail.com 
 
950. Carla Hurley  
Hendersonville TN 37075 
C: 615-714-4959 
Carla.d.hurley@gmail.com 
 
M534. Danielle Johnson 
Cookeville TN 38501 
C: 931-265-3113  
Djohnson2@pcsstn.com 
 
317. Glenda Kirkland 
Crab Orchard KY 40419 
C: 859-200-6074 
Glendakirk12@gmail.com 
 
M733 Blair Knight 
Princeton KY 42445 
P: 270-350-5460 
blairknight@bellsouth.net 
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735. Molly Lewis 
Princeton KY 42445 
P: 270-625-0181 
mollylewis@att.net 
 
M782 Mike Locke 
Wayne AR 72396 
P: 870-635-5583 
Mclocke1@aol.com 
 
M427. Scot MacGregor 
Murfreesboro TN 37127 
C: 615-804-2260 
macgregorstables@comcast.net 
 
541. Larry Martin 
Beach Grove TN 37018 
C:615-542-6427 
Martnfarms51@gmail.com 
 
M462. Shelli MeHaffey 
Shelbyville TN 37160 
P: 425-931-2772 
doublediamondtraining@hotmail.com 
 
M387. Justin T. Miller 
Murfreesboro TN 37130 
P: 615-631-5844 
jmiller@farmvet.com 
 
M243. Peggy Moore 
Murfreesboro TN 37127 
C: 931-703-5757 
Realtorpeggy515@gmail.com 
 
M535. Eli Murphy 
Murfreesboro TN 37128 
P: 419-271-0879 
Elijahmurphy12@gmail.com 
 
M538. Bobby Richards  
Franklin TN 37067 
C: 615-708-2658  
brcoltcenter@gmail.com 
 
701. Kim Richwine 
Nashville TN 37128 
P: 317-679-8848 
richwineequestrian@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
M395. Ronnie Sapp 
Pikeville TN 37367 
C: 423-618-7850 H: 423-881-3413 
wwsspots@netscape.net 
 
M1301. Ruth Ann Spinelli 
Kansasville WI 53139 
C: 262-488-1251 
ruthaspinelli@gmail.com 
 
343. Linda Starnes 
Brownsville, KY 42210 
C: 270-597-6136 
starnesstables@gmail.com 
 
M477. Jim Tyree 
Nashville TN 37216 
C: 615-972-3901 H: 615-262-1434 
jwtyree@comcast.net 
 
703. Rick Wiess 
Big Arm MT 59910 
C. 406-270-1623 
rickwiesstables@centurytel.net 
 
M472. Richard Wall 
Shelbyville, TN 37160 
C: 931-607-7975  
rawall@united.net 
 
M747. Gale J. Zinter 
Shelbyville TN 37160 
C: 920-573-2774 
Ghop4@yahoo.com 
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